Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Full Bead Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Full Bead Router Bit is a standard edge profile bit that cuts a dual radius point. A very versatile bit that can be
used to create a decorative edge, and also to round under or round over your workpiece.

Cut
. Height, Large Overall . .
Manufacturer Bearing(s) Length, Diameter Length Radius Shank Material
or Width
B6 Whiteside Machine Natural woods,
Whiteside 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing & . . . . . composite
3192 Machine B7 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in lin 23/8in  3/16in 1/4in woods, hard 14,000-16,000 $47.60
5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing plastics
B6 Whiteside Machine Natural woods,
Whiteside 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing & . . . . . composite
3194 Machine B7 Whiteside Machine 5/8in 1-1/8 in 21/2in  1/4in  1/4in woods, hard 13,000-15,000 $57.12

5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing plastics


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

3196

3190

Whiteside
Machine

Whiteside
Machine

B6 Whiteside Machine
5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing &
B7 Whiteside Machine
5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing

B6 Whiteside Machine
5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing &
B7 Whiteside Machine
5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing

7/8 in

5/16 in

1-3/8 in

7/8 in

23/4in

21/8in

3/8in

1/8 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

Natural woods,
composite
woods, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composite
woods, hard
plastics

$64.25

14,000-16,000 $45.20



