Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Full Bead Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine Full Bead Router Bit is a standard edge profile bit that cuts a dual radius point. A very versatile bit that can be used to create a decorative edge, and also to round under or round over your workpiece.

ltem #	Manufacturer	Bearing(s)	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Large Diameter	Overall Length	Radius	Shank	Material	RPM	Price
3192	Whiteside Machine	B6 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing & B7 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/2 in	1 in	2 3/8 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	14,000-16,000	\$47.60
3194	Whiteside Machine	B6 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing & B7 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	5/8 in	1-1/8 in	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	13,000-15,000	\$57.12

3196	Whiteside Machine	B6 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing & B7 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	7/8 in	1-3/8 in	2 3/4 in	3/8 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics		\$64.25
3190	Whiteside Machine	B6 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing & B7 Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	5/16 in	7/8 in	2 1/8 in	1/8 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	14,000-16,000	\$45.20